
 

Hommes 100 m 

Hommes 200 m 

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

101 Ammann Adrian 86 SUI LV Langenthal 11.000
49 Ariis Stefano 88 SUI TV Bottmingen 11.24
1 Augustin Fernando 80 MRI BTV Aarau LA 10.61

81 Beyene Aron 85 SUI Stade Genève 10.70
33 Cajacob Christian 86 SUI TV Länggasse 11.31
51 Chassot Raphaël 86 SUI SA Bulle 10.70

107 Degrange Matthieu 78 FRA Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10.90
10 Dürring Dominique 84 SUI LC Basel 11.48

178 Emersleben Reinhard 91 SUI LV Winterthur 11.94
179 Forster Simon 88 SUI LV Winterthur 12.08
110 François Joël 77 CAN Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 11.70

71 Gallay David 86 SUI CA Fribourg 11.08
166 Gerber Adrian 90 SUI LV Thun 11.93
118 Gisler Andreas 73 SUI LC Luzern 11.16
180 Handler Philipp 91 SUI LV Winterthur 12.62

94 Hiltebrand Thomas 91 SUI TV Herzogenbuchsee 11.51
147 Inauen Pascal 88 SUI LC Brühl 12.18

63 Kaba Fantoni Koura 80 ITA Fiamme Gialle ITA 10.28
66 Keller Pascal 90 SUI LC Frauenfeld 11.17
95 Küffer Rolf 81 SUI TV Herzogenbuchsee 11.70

113 Le Glaunec Cédric 85 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10.78
96 Liechti Manuel 82 SUI TV Herzogenbuchsee 11.10
72 Mancini Pascal 89 SUI CA Fribourg 10.65

164 Mundy Kahim 76 SUI TV Teufen 11.49
15 Ngongo Jules 81 SUI FSG Bassecourt 11.35
25 Niederhäuser Marc 79 SUI GG Bern 10.48
21 Page Michael 88 SUI CA Belfaux 11.43
16 Rebetez Hervé 76 SUI FSG Bassecourt 11.32
42 Röthlisberger Martin 83 SUI TV Länggasse 11.55
27 Schütz Stephan 78 SUI GG Bern 10.86

151 Stauber Patrick 84 SUI LC Brühl 11.92
183 Stephan Christian 87 GER LC Wohlen/BE 11.67
184 Stephan Robert 87 GER LC Wohlen/BE 11.67

88 Sunier Benjamin 87 SUI Stade Genève 10.70
161 Thomet Roman 87 SUI STBern Leichtathletik 11.40

90 Trolliet Vincent 81 SUI Stade Genève 11.43
172 Tschenett Silvan 85 SUI LC Turicum 10.76
162 Urfer Marco 89 SUI STBern Leichtathletik 12.02
119 Vogel Kay 84 SUI LC Luzern 10.80

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

49 Ariis Stefano 88 SUI TV Bottmingen 22.86
81 Beyene Aron 85 SUI Stade Genève 21.40
51 Chassot Raphaël 86 SUI SA Bulle 21.95
71 Gallay David 86 SUI CA Fribourg 21.66

166 Gerber Adrian 90 SUI LV Thun 24.03
180 Handler Philipp 91 SUI LV Winterthur 27.52
147 Inauen Pascal 88 SUI LC Brühl 23.73

63 Kaba Fantoni Koura 80 ITA Fiamme Gialle ITA 20.58
66 Keller Pascal 90 SUI LC Frauenfeld 22.90
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Hommes 400 m 

Hommes 110 m Haies 106.7 

Hommes 400 m Hürden 91.4 

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

67 Keller Stefan 87 SUI LC Frauenfeld 22.90
188 Kempf Elias 91 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 23.74

72 Mancini Pascal 89 SUI CA Fribourg 22.000
167 Minder Patrick 87 SUI LV Thun 22.92

25 Niederhäuser Marc 79 SUI GG Bern 21.02
149 Oggenfuss Andreas 78 SUI LC Brühl 21.44

42 Röthlisberger Martin 83 SUI TV Länggasse 23.50
192 Schelbert Andreas 79 SUI LC Zürich 23.15
150 Schneider Sebastian 84 SUI LC Brühl 23.05
151 Stauber Patrick 84 SUI LC Brühl 23.58
183 Stephan Christian 87 GER LC Wohlen/BE 23.80
184 Stephan Robert 87 GER LC Wohlen/BE 23.78

89 Thonney Harry Blaise 82 SUI Stade Genève 22.98
172 Tschenett Silvan 85 SUI LC Turicum 21.89

77 Wolf Beat 86 SUI CA Fribourg 23.000
18 Zingg Mathieu 88 SUI FSG Bassecourt 23.000

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

1 Augustin Fernando 80 MRI BTV Aarau LA 46.04
32 Bigler Peter 80 SUI TV Länggasse 52.000

105 Caaveiro Adrian 91 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 52.50
106 Cugny Frederic 73 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 51.88

82 Demlek Nabil 73 SUI Stade Genève 52.000
179 Forster Simon 88 SUI LV Winterthur 54.39

84 Husser Joris 84 SUI Stade Genève 52.000
86 Lyon Julien 89 SUI Stade Genève 54.000

149 Oggenfuss Andreas 78 SUI LC Brühl 47.43
87 Raneda Martial 89 SUI Stade Genève 50.90

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

143 Bättig Christian 87 SUI LC Brühl 15.37
96 Liechti Manuel 82 SUI TV Herzogenbuchsee 14.40
99 Müller Marco 83 SUI TV Inwil 15.09
21 Page Michael 88 SUI CA Belfaux 14.63

192 Schelbert Andreas 79 SUI LC Zürich 15.41
77 Wolf Beat 86 SUI CA Fribourg 16.20

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

143 Bättig Christian 87 SUI LC Brühl 55.61
9 Borer Marc 78 SUI LC Basel 49.54

124 Couto Kurt 85 MOZ Maputo 50.10
174 Huber Ramon 88 SUI LC Vaduz 55.46

4 Minder Fabian 84 SUI BTV Aarau LA 53.23
44 Schürch Alexander 77 SUI TV Länggasse 55.18

193 Steybe Marco 79 SUI LC Zürich 55.000
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Hommes Longueur 

U23 M Éspoirs 100 m 

U23 M Éspoirs Longueur 

Femmes 100 m 

Hommes Perche

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

176 Fringeli Jonas 88 SUI FSG Vicques 4.30
36 Grossen Remo 88 SUI TV Länggasse 4.10
3 Hügli Jonas 83 SUI BTV Aarau LA 4.60

158 Känzig David 82 SUI STBern Leichtathletik 4.10
24 Müller Stefan 70 SUI GG Bern 4.80
21 Page Michael 88 SUI CA Belfaux 4.10
7 Richards Marquis 91 SUI TV Arlesheim 4.30

181 Schütz Patrick 83 SUI LV Winterthur 5.30
152 Tacconi Renato 78 SUI LC Brühl 5.10

5 von Briel Patrick 89 SUI BTV Aarau LA 4.60
29 Zengaffinen Boris 78 SUI GG Bern 5.20

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

107 Degrange Matthieu 78 FRA Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 6.97
176 Fringeli Jonas 88 SUI FSG Vicques 6.87

37 Gubler Adrian 82 SUI TV Länggasse 7.08
94 Hiltebrand Thomas 91 SUI TV Herzogenbuchsee 6.08
67 Keller Stefan 87 SUI LC Frauenfeld 6.59
95 Küffer Rolf 81 SUI TV Herzogenbuchsee 6.29
39 Kunz Simon 83 SUI TV Länggasse 6.62
16 Rebetez Hervé 76 SUI FSG Bassecourt 7.23

162 Urfer Marco 89 SUI STBern Leichtathletik 6.00
18 Zingg Mathieu 88 SUI FSG Bassecourt 6.58

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

83 Fatah Labdiedo 86 SUI Stade Genève 6.30

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

80 Antonini Gaëlle 83 SUI Stade Genève 12.60
55 Arrieta Valentine 90 SUI CEP Cortaillod 11.98

137 Bieli Stefanie 89 SUI STV Selzach 12.000
144 Bolinger Beatrice 77 SUI LC Brühl 13.20

47 Cueni Michelle 83 SUI TV Bösingen 11.87
108 Dupasquier Christèle 85 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 12.36

34 Era Jessica 81 ITA TV Länggasse 12.58
109 Fayet Nathalie 89 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 12.52

35 Furrer Lavinia 89 SUI TV Länggasse 14.18
70 Gallay Aline 88 SUI CA Fribourg 12.62

111 Golay Joëlle 87 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 12.11
155 Graf Sinje 89 SUI STBern Leichtathletik 13.32
112 Grandjean Nathalie 84 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 13.23

23 Gygax Nicole 84 SUI GG Bern 12.84
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Femmes 200 m 

Femmes 400 m 

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

38 Herrmann Fiona 80 SUI TV Länggasse 12.38
126 Hofer Mylène 90 SUI CS Marsens 12.62

12 Humair Aurélie 89 SUI FSG Bassecourt 12.000
13 Humair Fanette 91 SUI FSG Bassecourt 13.02

148 Koller Nicole 83 SUI LC Brühl 11.79
14 Leonardis Laura 90 SUI FSG Bassecourt 12.71
73 Mateus Léticia 88 SUI CA Fribourg 12.84
68 Michel Daniela 85 SUI LC Frauenfeld 12.98

116 Pusterla Irene 88 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 12.000
129 Reuse Clélia 88 SUI CABV Martigny 12.000
135 Reymond Mélanie 86 SUI C.H. de Plainpalais 12.74
170 Röser Doris 83 AUT TS Lauterach 11.64

43 Ryf Andrea 87 SUI TV Länggasse 13.57
74 Schafer Sonja 85 SUI CA Fribourg 12.76
75 Schmid Alexia 90 SUI CA Fribourg 13.20

133 Sprunger Ellen 86 SUI COVA Nyon 12.03
92 Walser Ariane 81 SUI LAG Gossau 12.74
76 Wasserfallen Claudia 81 SUI CA Fribourg 12.92
78 Yerly Amandine 90 SUI CA Fribourg 13.09

122 Zolliker Irina 89 SUI LVWB/LC Opfikon 12.96

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

80 Antonini Gaëlle 83 SUI Stade Genève 25.80
144 Bolinger Beatrice 77 SUI LC Brühl 27.30

47 Cueni Michelle 83 SUI TV Bösingen 24.31
108 Dupasquier Christèle 85 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 25.12

60 Farrag Nora 86 SUI TV Egg 24.92
109 Fayet Nathalie 89 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 26.22

70 Gallay Aline 88 SUI CA Fribourg 26.23
111 Golay Joëlle 87 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 24.37

23 Gygax Nicole 84 SUI GG Bern 26.39
146 Haltinner Manuela 79 SUI LC Brühl 25.31
197 Huber Cora 81 SUI LK Zug 25.55

12 Humair Aurélie 89 SUI FSG Bassecourt 24.80
14 Leonardis Laura 90 SUI FSG Bassecourt 26.90
73 Mateus Léticia 88 SUI CA Fribourg 26.36
58 Meerstetter Fabienne 89 SUI SC Diegten 25.42

135 Reymond Mélanie 86 SUI C.H. de Plainpalais 26.25
170 Röser Doris 83 AUT TS Lauterach 24.03

74 Schafer Sonja 85 SUI CA Fribourg 26.99
75 Schmid Alexia 90 SUI CA Fribourg 26.86

133 Sprunger Ellen 86 SUI COVA Nyon 24.51
195 Wälti Claudia 82 SUI LC Zürich 26.26

78 Yerly Amandine 90 SUI CA Fribourg 27.40
122 Zolliker Irina 89 SUI LVWB/LC Opfikon 26.11

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

144 Bolinger Beatrice 77 SUI LC Brühl 1:00.83
145 Güntensperger Simone 82 SUI LC Brühl 58.73
146 Haltinner Manuela 79 SUI LC Brühl 56.62
140 Jeanbourquin Lucie 87 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-

Fonds
1:00.47
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Femmes 100 m Haies 84.0 

Femmes 400 m Hürden 76.2 

Femmes Perche 

Femmes Longueur 

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

157 Jost Anja 81 SUI STBern Leichtathletik 56.90
85 Lister Karen 82 SUI Stade Genève 1:00.000
57 Mäder Magdalena 87 SUI SC Diegten 1:01.43
41 Neumaier Sibylle 78 SUI TV Länggasse 1:01.16

102 Röthlisberger Marion 85 SUI LV Langenthal 59.23
160 Sonderegger Regina 76 SUI STBern Leichtathletik 57.10

45 Stalder Sabine 85 SUI TV Länggasse 1:04.35
127 Terry Cynthia 91 SUI CS Marsens 1:01.000

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

131 Fortes Aurelie 78 FRA Mulhouse FC 13.89
156 Hadorn Jacqueline 81 SUI STBern Leichtathletik 13.95

98 Häberli Luzia 79 SUI TV Inwil 14.43
197 Huber Cora 81 SUI LK Zug 14.53

13 Humair Fanette 91 SUI FSG Bassecourt 16.23
148 Koller Nicole 83 SUI LC Brühl 14.23
186 Martin Stéphanie 89 SUI US Yverdon 14.56

58 Meerstetter Fabienne 89 SUI SC Diegten 14.32
68 Michel Daniela 85 SUI LC Frauenfeld 15.70

129 Reuse Clélia 88 SUI CABV Martigny 13.85
17 Stieger Géraldine 88 SUI FSG Bassecourt 15.92

195 Wälti Claudia 82 SUI LC Zürich 14.84

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

139 Botter Jessica 88 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-
Fonds

1:06.03

157 Jost Anja 81 SUI STBern Leichtathletik 1:00.45
40 Mathys Sarah 79 SUI TV Länggasse 1:10.95

121 Naef Martina 80 SUI LVWB/LC Opfikon 56.97
26 Rieger Mirjam 81 SUI GG Bern 1:03.81

160 Sonderegger Regina 76 SUI STBern Leichtathletik 1:00.06
30 Zumbrunn Olivia 81 SUI GG Bern 59.36

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

104 Ballif Marine 87 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 3.00
139 Botter Jessica 88 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-

Fonds
3.90

154 Büchler Nicole 83 SUI STBern Leichtathletik 4.15
61 Menzi Andrea 86 SUI TV Egg 3.20
20 Page Mélissa 91 SUI CA Belfaux 3.71

141 Robert Coline 93 SUI SEP Olympic La Chaux-de-
Fonds

3.30

159 Rohr Nadine 77 SUI STBern Leichtathletik 4.30
168 Schmid Anna Katharina 89 SUI LV Thun 4.20

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

65 Balverde Castro Baumer Saray 84 CUB LC Frauenfeld 5.53
2 Gerber Eveline 83 SUI BTV Aarau LA 5.06

155 Graf Sinje 89 SUI STBern Leichtathletik 5.18
112 Grandjean Nathalie 84 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 5.07
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Femmes Javelot 600 gr 

Femmes 4x100 m 

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

98 Häberli Luzia 79 SUI TV Inwil 5.76
190 Hässig Annelore 86 GER LC Zürich 5.68
186 Martin Stéphanie 89 SUI US Yverdon 5.83

17 Stieger Géraldine 88 SUI FSG Bassecourt 5.68
194 Thalmann Jennifer 91 SUI LC Zürich 5.12

92 Walser Ariane 81 SUI LAG Gossau 5.28
114 Wyder Doriane 87 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 5.24

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

53 Chillier Christianne 47 SUI UA Châtel-St-Denis 15.00
2 Gerber Eveline 83 SUI BTV Aarau LA 43.76

155 Graf Sinje 89 SUI STBern Leichtathletik 36.12
191 Hugentobler Marlis 76 SUI LC Zürich 36.60
186 Martin Stéphanie 89 SUI US Yverdon 35.80

28 Wittwer Christa 82 SUI GG Bern 49.37

No. Nom An Pays Société Meilleure 
performance

55 Arrieta Valentine 90 SUI CEP Cortaillod -
137 Bieli Stefanie 89 SUI STV Selzach -

70 Gallay Aline 88 SUI CA Fribourg -
12 Humair Aurélie 89 SUI FSG Bassecourt -
73 Mateus Léticia 88 SUI CA Fribourg -

116 Pusterla Irene 88 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto -
129 Reuse Clélia 88 SUI CABV Martigny -

75 Schmid Alexia 90 SUI CA Fribourg -
78 Yerly Amandine 90 SUI CA Fribourg -
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